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

room lower. $45. Torrance 
Blvd. near Sartorl. FA 8-0930.

160. 1 BEDHOOM unfurnished 
apartment. Hardwood floors. 
Venetian blinds. Inquire 26023 
Pennsylvania Ave... Lomlta,

380 FOR 6 month*, then $76 
month. 1 bedroom. Stove, re­ 
frigerator, disposal. Garage. 
Water paid. AdulU. Call FA 
8-0301. Sundays FA 8-7625.

LARGE modern apartment. 1 
bedroom. 1 child o.k. With or 
without stove and refrigerator. 
Nenr Broadway-Scars Del Amo 
center. 25042 Feljoa, Lomlta. 

DA 6-0056

Luxury Living! 
V 44' Heated Pool

1 AND 2 BKDROOM 
/ nilILT IN KANGK A OVEN 
,' III FI IN KACII APT. 
,' W/W NYLON CARPKTS 
/ PRIVATE ENCLOSED 

PATIOS
DEL AMO GARDENS

New Deluxe Apts. 
1-Bdrm., unfurn.....$74.50 
1-Bdrm., furn. ........ $97.50 
2-Bdrm., furn.....$105 up 

Sepulveda Apts
2179 SEPULVEDA FA 8-1001

$74.50 UP 
DELUXE LUXURY 

1 AND 2 BEDROOMS
College, church, park, shopping
16816 Yukon - DA 9-8115 
16820 Yukon DA 4-3168
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)
EXCEPTIONALLY clean. Walk 

to town. 1 or 2 bedroom, $(>n 
and $7S. See 17CO Cabrlllo, or 
call eves. FR 5-232!).

$7!>. 2 BEDROOM, large kitchen, 
washroom and garage. 22.r>ir> 
Denker Street. Torrance. F\ 
8-2550. Ext. 348 before, 4 p.m.

$59.50 UP. 1 bedroom. Built-in 
raugo and oven. Garbage, dis­ 
posal. Adults only. 25325 
Frampton. Apartment B-3.

$85.00. NEW 2 bedroom duplex. 
Garbage, disposal. Will furnish 
on lease. PA 8-0088.

ONE 1 bedroom. JliO. Omi 2 bed­ 
room $70. Modern, clean, dis­ 
posal. FA 8-3929. 1660Vj W. 
224th Street.

$53.50. CI.KAN 1 bedroom. Wash- 
ug facilities Included. Stove 

ai d refrigerator available. 1552 
W. 22iith Street, Turraiice. 

KR 2-li8.'l4

APARTMENTS | 
Unfurnished 123

EXTRA
  Beautiful Large 1-Bedroc 

2-Bedroom ................._.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

1'nfnrnlshpd 122

OCEAN VIEW 
APARTMENTS

.?«!' r.O. Ilraml ncu 1 nnd 2 
l»-d!<'om apartments. With alul 
without hullt-ln*. Uardwobd 
floors. Garage ami storafeo 
apace. Laundry facilities, also 
spaco for own ninchlnn. FoHc. 
ed In play area. Uarbei|Un BlV 
sun deck. Water paid. Near 
elementary and high schools, 
park and shopping center. ,

16919 Yukon FA l-48(}8
$80. NEW 2 bedroom duplex, 2 

children ok. Water pii d. 
Hardwood floors. DA B-«771 
Hear. 1625 W. 224th Street.

HOUSES 
Furnished 121

RENTALS
1 Oil 2 HKDHOOMS 

Furnished or I'nfiirnished
DA 5-1697

1 BKDFIOOM furnished house. If 
With Kiirage nnd washroom, fc 
Centrally located. Adults. Cal'l 
FA 8-li,TO3 after 6 p.m. 1

1 HKDROOM  1 single. Garage, 
rtllltlen paid. Adults. No pets. 
Park-like, surroundings. 717 W. 
2Uth between Flgue.roa and

HOUSES 
Unfurnished 126

HY OWNEIl ONLY 

Contact Any Day Before 12

TE 3-3462
20tilS HKKKXDO, TOHHANVE 
$Sii. Completely n-paliili-il In­ 
side und out. I! 1... ill. -.Ill Inline. 
With gurage and laig- fenced 
yard. Water paid. Cardener 
service. No pels. Teen-ager or 
1 child o.k. Hy lease. First am 
last month rent reciulrcd.

2 HI-JDUUOM house, unfurnished, 
large yard, garagi.., water and 
garbage paid. <SS month. '. 

DA (J-34S5 FA S-04C1
412.1 MONTH. 3 BKDltO()^^. 2 

HATH. llAltDWOOD FLOUKS
2 CAii <;AHAI>K. PATIO. i-'ii ti-a424

'lilts V Juy'sireet n°eur a2ll'tli 
and Veriiioiil. FA 8-1121. , 

$85. 2 BKDHOOM. "Fenced in 
yard. Garage. 178-213th Str«et. 
DA 6-4038 or FA 8-7072.

Itv, living room, garage. 1741 
West 262nd, Lomita. 'Inquire 
2125 W. 23Ist. DA 6-7287.

3 BEDROOM for lease. Excel­ 
lent condition. Nenr Sears- 
Broadway shopping center. 
$125 per mouth. Frrd Uniisen. 
Realtor. M22 .Torrance Blvi . 
FA 8-ri94!>. Kvenhigs and Sun-

$75. 2 BEDROOMS. Clean. 222.1 
Vermont. Corner 223rd Street. 
In trailer park. Adults. 

DA 6-3R62
$80. TRIPLEX apartment. 2 bed­ 

room. Unfurnished. Garage. 
Garbage disposal. Water paid. 
Near Douglas. Now available. 
Call FA 8-5339.

$105. S BEDROOMS, dining 
room, garage, new paint. No 
pets. 3 tom o.k. Near shopping 
center, South Torrance, Wal­ 
teria area. FR 5-8633.

$85. NKW 2 bedroom hou§»-rea.r. 
Carport. 1 child -welcomo. 1824 | 
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